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Additions to Land Agents Regi8ter during Period 18t July to 30th November, 1921. 

Department of Internal Affairs, Wellington, 5th December, 1921. 

H EREWITH is published for general information a list of licenses entered during the period 1st July to 30th November, 
1921, in the register of licenses issued under the Land Agents Act, 1912. 

J. HISLOP, Under-Secretary. 
-- ----- ----~ ----,----

No. of 
License. 

12254 

12256 

13123 
12252 

13109 

13115 

12257 

13113 

12132 
12253 

12263 
12882 

11721 
11699 

13233 

3305 
12258 

11696 
12831 
12262 

13118 
1285 

12883 

12255 

12803 

12878 
3044 

12547 
12259 

12251 
13119 
12757 
12265 

12249 

13121 
12133 
12675 
12548 
12775 
12880 
11389 
12037 
13117 

12261 

13116 

11694 

Name of Licensee. 

Aldred, John Percival .• 

Baddeley, Roland Went-
worth 

Bell, George Foster 
Bellerby, Edward 

Benge, Onslow Hillier 

Bradley, Daniel Francis .. 

Braid, John 

Brown, Harold William .. 

Bullen, Alfred Edward 
Butler, Henry Ernest 

Cave, William Huia 
Claridge, Frank Percival 

Clarke, Douglas Forrester 
Cooper, Tancred Ashley .. 

Copland, Alexander 

Cotterill, William Michael 
Cot.ton, Henry Cumberland 

Coull,John 
Cox, Joseph William 

I Craig, Hugh James .. 

Crump, Harry Norman .. 
Cuthbertson, William .. 
Forsyth, George 

Fowler, Percy .. 

Derrick, Frank 

Fraser, Andrew 
Frazer, Robert William .. 
Gillies, Bruce .. 
Gillman, Norman Reuben 

Govorko, :Michael 
Harbroe, George Henry .. 
Harris, Edwin William .. 
Ball, Henry Walter 

Harrison, Sam Herbert .. 

Hartridge, Cecil 
Hartshorn, George 
Harvey, John .. . 
Haynes, Charles William 
Healy, John 
Hercus, Peter .. 
Heslop, Stanley Reid 
Hignett, Joseph Maynard 
Hill, Gilbert Steel 

Hill, Samuel 

Hodgkins, Percy D'Esterre 

Hogan, James Thomas 

13114 , Jardine, William 

13232 
12879 

13124 

12267 
13011 

Kerslake, Alfred 
Leaver,Ernest Alexander 

Moore 
Mackay, Henry Adam 

Major, Charles Edwin 
McDonald, Colin 

Name of Firm (If any) of 
which Licensee Is a 

Member, or Registered 
Company on wbose Behalf 

J.icen.e is beld. 

J. Braid and Co. 

Harold W. Brown 
Company (Ltd.) 

Copland and Bath· 
gate 

Cotterill Bros. 

Fowler and Co. 

Frankton Auction 
Mart 

Harrison and Ball .. 

• T. Harvey and Co ... 

Healy and Horton .. 

Hodgkins, Carver, & 
Co. 

James T. Hogan and 
Co. 

Colin McDonald and 
Co. 

Registered Omce. 

Heliaby's Buildings, Queen 
Street, Auckland 

304 Victoria Arcade, A uck· 
land 

Plimmerton 
No.3 Victoria Wharf, De· 

vonport 
Boulcott Chambers, WeI· 

lington 
172 Featherston Street, 

Wellington 
Municipal Markets, Auck· 

land 
180 Lambton Quay, Wei· 

lington 
Station Street, Hastings .. 
17 Commercial Road, Arch 

Hill 
11 Swanson St., Auckland 
89 St. Asa ph Street, Christ· 

church 
Te Kuiti 
72A Ridgway Street, Wa· 

nganui 
Ashburton 

Geraldine 
Binney's Buildings, 45 Cus, 

toms St. E., Auckland 
Victoria Avenue, Wanganui 
Dannevirke 
51 Cromwell Street, Mount 

Eden, Auckland 
Mackenzie Rd .. Khandallah 
Takapau . 
750 Colombo Street, Christ· 

church 
23 City Chambers, Queen 

Street, Auckland 
Frankton Junction 

83 Cashel St., Christchurch 
Rangiora 
Milton Street, Timaru .. 
28 Palmerston Buildings, 

Queen Street, Auckland 
24 Swanson St., Auckland 
21 Buller Street, wellingtonl 
High St.reet, Hawera .. 
Endean's Buildings, Queen 

Street, Auckland 
19 Hellaby's Buildings, 

Queen Street, Auckland 
Rona Bay, Eastbourne .. 
Market Street, Hastings .. 
'Yakeman Rtreet, Pahiatua 
173 Stafford St., Timaru .. 
Blenheim 
95 Hawford Road, Opawa 
Thames 
Stratford 
360 Lamhton Quay, WeI· 

lington 

Date License 
granted. 

18 July, 1921 

25 July, 1921 

4 Oct., 1921 
18 July, 1921 

22 July, 1921 

16 July, 1921 

25 July, 1921 

8 July, 1921 

13 July, 1921 
18 July. 1921 

27 Sept., 1921 
18 Aug., 1921 

27 Sept., 1921 
18 Oct., 1921 

18 Nov., 1921 

1 Aug., 1921 
2,; July, 1921 

16 Aug., 1921 
7 ,Tuly, 1921 
6 Sept., 1921 

12 Aug., 1921 
26 Sept., 1921 
20 Oct., 1921 

25 July, 1921 

3 Oct., 1921 

4 July, 1921 
23 Sept., 1921 
2."; July, 1921 
16 Aug., 1921 

12 July, 1921 
16 Aug .. 1921 
15 Oct., 1921 
27 Sept., 1921 

4 July, 1921 

3 Sept., 1921 
13 July, 19~1 
17 Aug., 1921 
8 Sept., 1921 
4 July, 1921 

13 ,July, 1921 
10 Aug., 1921 
19 Oct., 1921 
3 Aug., 1921 

25 Victoria Arcade, Auck· 30 Aug., 1921 
land 

139 Lambton Quay, WeI· I 28 July, 19~1 
lington 

Victoria Avenue, Wang.nui, 16 Aug., 1921 

34 Clifton Terrace, WeI· 
lington 

Rakaia 
Bowhill Road North, New 

Brighton 

116 July, 1921 

I 16 Sept., 1921 
I 11 July, 1921 

2 Beach Street, Island Bay, ' 
Wellington 

14 Oct., 1921 

8 Oct., 1921 
13 Oct., 1921 

Rwanmn. Street, Auckland I 
Invercargill . . . . 

Court by which 
Llc.Die granted. 

Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Wellington. 
Auckland. 

Wellington. 

Wellington. 

Auckland. 

Wellington. 

Hastings. 
Auckland. 

Auckland. 
Christchurch. 

Te Kuiti. 
Wanganui. 

Ashburlon. 

Geraldine. 
Auckland. 

Wanganui. 
Dannevirke. 
Auckland. 

Wellington. 
Orrnondville. 
Christchurch. 

Auckland. 

Hamilton. 

Christchurch. 
Rangiora. 
Timaru. 
Auckland. 

Auckland. 
Wellington. 
Hawera. 
Auckland. 

Auckland. 

Wellington. 
Hastings. 
Pahiatua . 
Timaru. 
Blenheim. 
Christchurch. 
Thames. 
St.ra tIord. 
Wellington. 

Auckland. 

Wellington. 

Wanganui. 

Wellington. 

Ashburton. 
Christchurch. 

Wellington. 

Auckland. 
In vercargill. 


